
Our Pricing models

BasicLevel

Per Verification - All services included

Identity Verification government IDs

Address verification

E-Mail verification

Biometric verification

Phone verification

Wallet identity verification

Questionnaire

Document upload

Digital Identity

Person verification face

Person detection liveness

Security Features

AML (sanctions, PEP, crime)

Wallet and transaction monitoring (KYT)

API

Webhooks

ID document data extraction (10 fields)

Customizable Chatbot Onboarding

Workflow Builder

Data retention 1 year, Switzerland

Compliance General Data Protection (GDPR)

ISO 27001, eIDAS, SOC2II

KRITIS

Delegation digital access KYC

Regulatory compliant reusable, GDPR conform KYC
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Financial market authority compliant  
documentation; FORMS

ID Verification Passports, IDs, residency permits,  
driver’s licenses

Min. monthly commitment

Verification

Integration

Legal

0,69 CHF

49 CHF

0,99 CHF

99 CHF

2,99 CHF

199 CHF

3,99 CHF

199 CHF

Digital Identity Compliance Enhanced


