

OUR PRICING MODELS

Level	Basic	Digital Identity	Compliance	Enhanced
Per Verification - All services included	0,69 CHF	0,99 CHF	2,99 CHF	3,99 CHF
Min. monthly commitment	49 CHF	99 CHF	199 CHF	199 CHF
VERIFICATION				
Identity Verification government IDs				
Address verification				
E-Mail verification				
Biometric verification				
Phone verification	×			
Wallet identity verification	×			
Questionnaire	×			
Document upload	×			
Digital Identity	×			
ID Verification Passports, IDs, residency permits, driver's licenses	×	×		
Person verification face	×	×		
Person detection liveness	×	×		
Security Features	×	×		
AML (sanctions, PEP, crime)	×	×		
Wallet and transaction monitoring (KYT)	×	×	×	
INTEGRATION				
API				
Webhooks				
ID document data extraction (10 fields)				
Customizable Chatbot Onboarding	×			
Workflow Builder	×			
Data retention 1 year, Switzerland	×	×		
LEGAL				
Compliance General Data Protection (GDPR)				
ISO 27001, eIDAS, SOC2II	×	8		
KRITIS	×	×		
Delegation digital access KYC	×	8		
Financial market authority compliant documentation; FORMS	×	×	×	
Regulatory compliant reusable, GDPR conform KYC	×	×	×	